
. . 
To: ahoo.com]; Jeffrey Epsteinueeyacation@gmail.com] 
From: 
Sent: on
Subject: Re: Title: GLOI: Summary for GlobalOptions Group, Inc.- Yahoo! Finance 

For about 30-33 we can end up with about 45- 50 in assets 
I would only by 5lpercent and over time buy in the rest 

David J. Mitchell 
Mitchell Holdings LLC 
41 East 60th Street, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: 212-486-4444 
Fax: 212-588-0286 

Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

 Original Messa e 
From: 
Date: Mon, 2 Aug 2010 22:25:45 
To: Jeffre <" oo.com>: Jeffrey Epstein<jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Reply-To: 
Subject: Re: Tit e: GLOI: Summary for GlobalOptions Group, Inc.- Yahoo! Finance 

The link is at the bottom of email I sent 
David J. Mitchell 
Mitchell Holdings LLC 
41 East 60th Street, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: 212-486-4444 
Fax: 212-588-0286 

Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

From: 
Date: Mon, 2 Aug 2010 22:25:18 
To: Jeffre E stein<'ee ro'ecte ahoo.com>: Jeffrey Epstein<jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Reply-To: 
Subject: Title: GLOI: Summary for GlobalOptions Group, Inc.- Yahoo! Finance 

This is the parent of Bode the DNA Company I wanted to buy and got bid out at 
24.5 cash plus an earn out of 5 mil 
In addition there are about an additional 12-18 million of other assets 

I can get control for about 2.50 a share which was my orginal thought when I 
approached them 6 months ago 

I know it is a small deal for you,but the returns look very sweet 

http://finance.yahoo.com/g?s=GLOI 

David J. Mitchell 
Mitchell Holdings LLC 
41 East 60th Street, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: 212-486-4444 
Fax: 212-588-0286 

Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 
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